1 Gift Kya De Gkd Wooden 9 Compartments Multi Purpose Dressing
Table Organizer | Makeup Skincare Organiser | Make Up And
Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For Women, Girls (Love
Yourself Black) | B09G2W7PSW ( GKD000305 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxMux5PawzKguuIiSDku4v50yjxZBvex

Date & Time: 17/07/2023, 09:56:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
646.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111Nu4jDoFAQwMSQDLvA3b53
Date & Time: 17/07/2023,
00:21:11 hrs Invoice Value: 

777.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLpJog4Tgi0LP0fE0BXTuHcwvMWYjP0a

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: tPla3pGCLQNgjfYZfvKk Date & Time: 17/07/2023, 00:20:28 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 2 ₹533.92 12% IGST ₹64.08 ₹598.00

TOTAL: ₹64.08 ₹598.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0sNq4AGb0L2fDVGYB8GlFMVe8wdonGs

Date & Time: 16/07/2023, 23:57:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
598.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :